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KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PERUNDURAI, ERODE- 638060
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOL0GY 

One Credit Course Attendance
Course Code and Name: 18VAC13- Introduction to Go Programming 

Academic Year 
Student Branch & Semester: 1-1T-A&B, VI Semester 

2021-2022 (hven Sen) 

Faculty Inchargos: Dr.K.Lalitha & Dr.S.Anitha 

S.No Roll Number Name of the Student Attendance{%) 

191TL109
|19TFL111 
19TTLl12
191TL.1133 
19rTRO01
191TRO02
19TTR003
19r 

93.33 
96.67 
95.00 

96.67 

93.33 
93.33 
91.67 
93.33 

ARAVINTHS 
HARRIS S M 
SHIHAAB HUVAIRISHN 
THANISH KUMARP
ABAIKARTHIK M 
ABHISHEKM 
AJITHKUMARS 
AKSHAYANIVASHINI CV 
ANAND R 
ANUSHA R 
APARNAA M 
ARUL PRASANNA S 
ARULMURUGAN P 

ARUN K 
ASHOK N 
ASWIN S 
BHUPESHKUMAR K 
DEEPA PRABHA G 
DHIVYADHARSHINI T 
GOKHULAVAASAN V 
GOPINATHK_ 
GUNANITHI M 
HARI V 
HARSHINI A 
HEMA B 
JAYA PRAKASH P 
JEEVANESHWARAN M 
JEFFREY H 
|KALAIYARASI R 
KARTHI M 
KARTHIKEYAN S 
KARTHIKRAJ S C 
KAVINKUMAR M 
KAVYA T 
KEERTHANA K 
KEERTHI SS 

LAKSHMANAN S 

LYALL S 
MADHU SHIRY NM 
MERLIN M 

MOTHIS B 

19TTRO04
19rTRO05
|19TTRO07 
191R008
19TTR010 
191TRO11

19T1R012 

93.33

93.33 
11 0.00 

96.67
90.00
96.67 

12 
3 

4 
191TR013
19TTR014 
191TR015
191TRO17
191TR019

191TR021
191TR022 
19ITRO23 
191T RO24 
191TRO26
|191T RO27 
1911 RO29 
|191TR030
19ITR0311 

98.33 
15 

98.33 
100.00 

93.33 
98.33 
95.00 

6 

93.33 

93.33 
93.33 

95.00 
93.33 
93.33 
93.33 
93.33 
95.00 

26 

28 

9TR033 

191TR035 
191TR036 
191TR037 
191TRO38
191TR039

19ITRO40

19ITR041

191TR042 
191TR0433
191TR044

191TR046
19ITR048

93.33 
30 93.33 

95.00 
93.33 
93.33 
93.33 
100.00 
93.33 

33 
34 
35 

S6 

93.33 

93.33 
93.33 
91.67 



93.33 MOUNIKA S 
NANDHINI1B 
NANDHINI CSM 
NARENDRANATH R 
NAVIBNKUMAR P 
NIRESH N 
NIRSITHA R 
NISHANTHINI N 
|PAULSON
PONNAZHAGAN NA 
POORVAJA K 
PRADEEVs
PRAGATHEESWARAN.S 
PRANAUVS 
PRATHISH BV 

PRIYANKA V 
PUSHPAMALA R 
RAAJEEV RANJAN K R RAGAVI R 
RAJ PRABHU R 
RAJARAJESHWARI S 

RAKSHITHA K 
RAMANIDHARAN R 

RANJITHA K 
RAGAVENDRA VIGNESHWARAN R 
SAMYUKTHA C 

SANCHANA SHREE KI 
SANDHIYA G 
SANDHIYAS 
SANJAI S5 

SANKARA ANNAMALAI K 
SANTHOSH PT 
SANTHOSH KUMARS 
SASI SP 

SELVAPRIYANKA R SESHADRIM
SHAKKIRUN R 
SIMAQ AHAMED RS 

ISOWMIYA S 
SRINISANTH M 

SRINIVASAN N 
SRIRAAM1J 
SUDHANs
SURYANARAYANAN D SURYAPRASAATH L 
TAMILMANI.KTHAMARAI KANNANG

VANI SRIDHAR C 
VARSHINI P 
VASANTHT
IVINETH P 

YOGESHWARAN R 

** 
42 19ITR049

98.331TRO50 
1oITRO51
19TRO52
1ITRO53

191TROS4
19NTRO55

****** 
95.00 

86.67 
93.33 

93.33 

93.33 
48 

19ITROS6
|19NTRO57 
19ITRO588 
19ITROS9
19ITRO60
19NTRO61

19ITRO62
19ITR063
9TRO65 

58 

O.00 

95.00 

95.00 

95.00 
****** 

93.33 
33 

95.00 
98.33 

0.00 
95.00 
93.33 

93.33
95.00 
93.33 
93.33 

19ITRO66
19ITRO67
19ITRO68

59 

60 
L9ITRO69-

191TRO70
19ITR071
|19ITRO72 
19ITRO74
|19ITR075 
L9ITRO77
19ITRO78

19!TR079
70 

64 

93.3.3 

D.00 

95.00 *68 

96.67 59 

0.00 

93.33 
98.33 
96.67 
93.33 

19 TR080 
191TRO81
191TRO82
191TR083

191TR0844 
19!TR085
19ITRO86
191TRO87
19ITRO88
19ITRO89
|19ITR090 
|191TRO93 
|19ITR094 
|19ITR095 
191TRO96
19ITR097
|19TR098
19ITR100
19ITR101

95n 

O0 

74 

95.00 
88.33 
93.33 
93.33 
100.00
98.33 

93.33 

/S 

9 

80 
81 

95.00 

** 

83 

95.00 
96.67 
95.00 
98.33 

84 

85 
86 
87 

96.67 
88 

96.67 
89 19ITR102

96.67 
95.00 
96.67 
96.67 
95.00 

90 19ITR103
|19ITR104 
19ITR105 3 191TR108 Lack of Attendance Nok qvala' 

86.67 

Faculty incharge (s) 
Dr:Klalitha zllan 
Dr:5.Anitha a 22 

HoD / 3a/ 



KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PERUNDURAI, ERODE- 63B060
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

One Credit Course - Mark State:nent Course Code and Name: 18VAC13-Introduction to Go Programming 
Acaclemic Year: 2021-2022 (Even Sem) 
Student Branch & Semester: 111-1T-A&B, VI Semester
Faculty Incharges: Dr.K.Lalitha 8& Dr.5.Anitha 

Test 2 
Test 1 Total (Objective 

Assessiment) 

(50) 

No Roll Number Name of the Student (100) (Assignment) 
(50) 

38 1 |191TL109 
191TL111
9ITL112

|191TL113 
19ITRO01
19ITRO02
19ITRO03 AJITHKUMAR S 

819ITRO04 
9 191TRO05

10 19ITRO37
11 19ITR008
12 191TRO10
13 191TRO11 ARULMURUGAN P 

14 19TTRO12
15 19ITRO13
16 19ITRO14
17 19ITR015
18 19ITRO17
19 19ITR019
20 191TR021
21 191TR022

22 191TRO23

23 191TRO24

24 191TRO26
25 191TRO27
26 119ITRO29 

27 191TRO3O

28 191TRO31
29 19ITRO33
30 J191TRO35 
31 19ITRO36

3219ITRO37| 
33 19ITRO38 
34 191TRO39

35 119ITRO40 
36 19ITRO41 
37 19ITRO42_ 

38 191TRO43
39 119ITRO44 

19ITRO46
41 19NTRO48
442 19ITR049

ARAVINTHS 
HARRIS SSM 
SHIHAAB HUVAIRISH N 

THANISH KUMAR P 
ABAIKARTHIK M 
ABHISHEK M 

38 

35 

36 
0 

43 

39 

50 40 

AKSHAYANIVASHINI CV 
ANAND R 

ANUSHA R 
APARNAA M 
ARUL PRASANINA S 

50 

43 

44 ARUN K 
ASHOK N 
ASWIN S 
BHUPESHKUMAR K 
DEEPA PRABHA G 
DHIVYADHARSHINI1T 
GOKHULAVAASANIV 

GOPINATHK 
GUNANITHI M 
HARI V 
HARSHINI A 
HEMA B 
JAYA PRAKASH P 

EEVANESHWARAN M 
EFFREY H 
KALAIYARASI R 

88 

40 7'7 

80 

39 5t 

39 86 
** . 

13 90 

7: 38 

35 
42 35 

43 39 8. 

39 81 
40 8 

KARTHI M 
KARTHIKEYAN S 

A KARTHIKRAJ SC 

KAVINKUMAR M 
KAVYA T 

KEERTHANA K 
KEERTHI S 
LAKSHMANAN S 
LYALL S 

MADHU SHIRY N M 

MERLIN M 

MOTHIS B 
MOUNIKAS

41 8) 
83 

39 

12 

3 8 

*** ***** 

************* 42 
*** . 38 

44 
40 

46 
*** 

S0 
** 



36 
78 

NANDHINI B 
NANDHINI CSM 
NARENDRANATH R 
NAVIENKUMAR P 
NIRESH N 
NIRSITHA R 

NISHANTHINI N 
PAULSONJ
PONNAZHAGAN N A 

POORVAJA K 
PRADEEVS

PRAGATHEESWARAN.S 
PRANAUVS
PRATHISH BV 

PRIYANKA V 
PUSHPAMALA R 

RAAJEEV RAN]JANKR 
RAGAVI R 
RAJ PRABHU R 
RAJARAJESHWARI S 
RAKSHITHA K 
RAMANIDHARAN R 
RANJITHA K 
RAGAVENDRA VIGNESHWARAN R 
SAMYUKTHA C 
SANCHANA SHREE KI 
SANDHIYAG 
SANDHIYA S 
SANJAI S 
SANKARA ANNAMALAI K 
SANTHOSH PT 
SANTHOSH KUMAR S 

SASI SP 
SELVAPRIYANKA R SESHADRI M 

SHAKKIRUN R 
SIMAQ AHAMED RSS 
SOWMIYA S 
SRINISANTH M 
SRINIVASAN N 

SRIRAAM J 
SUDHANS
SURYANARAYANAN D SURYAPRASAATH L TAMILMANI K 

THAMARAI KANNANGVANI SRIDHAR C 
VARSHINI P 

VASANTHTVINETH P 

13 19ITRO50 
44 19TROS1

5 19ITRO52
46 19TRO53

4.7 19ITROS4

12 
83 

44 43 
E7 

38 42 
29 

71 4 
43 *******

39 82 

48 191TROSS
19 19ITROS6

50 191TRO57
51 19ITRO58

191TRO59
S3 19ITR060
54 191TRO61

55 19!TRO62
56 19TRO63 

57 19ITRO65
58 19TRO66

59 191TR967
60 191TRO68 
61 19ITRO69

62 |19ITR070 
L63 19ITR071
6419ITRO72 *65 19ITRO74
66 19ITRO75
67 191TRO77

*63 19ITRO78

33 
32 

33 
*******6 

6B . 

49 39 
88 

27 31 53 
26 30 

56 **** 

37 54 
50 38 38 

** 50 43 7.3 
+6 36 
50 

28 
30 

50 
42 

92 48 
40 

88 
33 

0 

42 

440 

35 
40 1. 

191TRO79
70191TRO80 
71191TR081 

19ITRO82
73 191TR083
74 191TRO84
75 191TRO85 
76 191TRO86
77 191TRO87
78 191TRO88
79 191TR089

80 19ITR090
81 19ITR093 

82 191TR094
83 191TR095
84 |19ITR096 

85 19ITR097

86 191ITR098 
87 191TR100

L88 191TR101
B9 191TR102

90 191TR103
91 191TR104

191TR105
93 191TR108 YOGESHWARAN R -Not attended final assessment/Not submitted assignment- Not quaifa

5 

38 
37 

50 
40 S8 

38 50 

50 

86 50 

37 +8 
6 50 

44 
34 44 

28 

38 

8 

7t 
83 

38 

34 
33 
32 

8 

83 
6 

aculty Incharge (s 
Cr-K.lalitha a 
r.S.Anitba al1122 
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